FORWARDS - 13

94 Alfano, Sam (RW)
45 Brindley, Gavin (C)

37 Butler, Cam (RW)

HT
6-4
5-9

6-4

65 Del Bel Belluz, Luca (C) 6-1

92 Fimis, Pano (C)
76 Lavigne, Mael (LW)
67 Malatesta, James (LW)

93 McCue, Max (LW)
41 McKown, Hunter (C)
88 Peddle, Tyler (LW)

53 Pinelli, Luca (LW)
97 Sima, Nicholas (RW)
77 Van Volsen, Jack (C)

DEFENSE -7

98 Collins, Nolan

74 Ceulemans, Corson
50 DeAngelis, Nick

57 Elick, Charlie

54 Marrelli, Luca

5 Mateychuk, Denton
96 Walton, Conor

GOALTENDERS -3
35 Gardner, Evan

31 Lalonde, Nolan

70 Oster, Jacob

5-11
6-3
5-9

6-1
6-1
6-1

5-9
6-3
6-1

HT
6-4
6-2
5-11
6-4
6-2
5-11
6-3

HT
6-1
6-1

6-3

BLUE JACKETS 2024 PROSPECTS CHALLENGE ROSTER (ALPHABETICAL)

WT

220
175

210

184

183
174
191

183
205
205

165
201
187

WT
205
198
174
202
185
188
201

WT
175
192

187

DOB BIRTHPLACE SHOOTS
1-18-04 Hamilton, ON R
10-05-04 Estero, FL R
6-9-02  Ottawa, ON R

11-10-03 Woodbridge, ON L

6-17-04
2-11-05
5-31-03

2-10-03
8-18-02
1-28-05

4-5-05
3-31-05
1-12-06

DOB
4-28-04
5-5-03
5-22-04
1-17-06

10-04-05 Toronto, ON

7-12-04
4-22-06

DOB
1-25-06
2-14-04

3-26-04

Richmond Hill, ON R
Neuville, QC
Montreal, QC L

—

Sudbury, ON
San Jose, CA R
Halifax, NS L

—

—

Stoney Creek, ON
Mississauga, ON
Whitby, ON

— X0

BIRTHPLACE SHOOTS
Whitby, ON
Regina, SK
King City, ON
Villach, AUT

Winnipeg, MB
Toronto, ON

— X X XX

BIRTHPLACE CATCHES

Fort St. John, BC
Kingston, On

Manotick, ON

2023-24
Erie
Michigan
Columbus
Cleveland
Columbus
Cleveland
Columbus
Erie
Victoriaville
Cleveland
Columbus
London
Cleveland
Drummondville
Saint John
Ottawa
Saginaw
Mississauga

2023-24
Sudbury
Cleveland
Sudbury
Brandon
Oshawa
Moose Jaw
Windsor

2023-24
Saskatoon
Erie
Saginaw
Oshawa

LGE

OHL
Big 10
NHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
OHL
QMIHL
AHL
NHL
OHL
AHL
QMIHL
QMIHL
OHL
OHL
OHL

LGE
OHL
AHL
OHL
WHL
OHL
WHL
OHL

LGE
WHL
OHL
OHL
OHL

GP
30

32
60

GP

66
40

1
51

1
58

1
68
64
56
11
62
53
37
28
68
60
63

GP
65
47
66
65
67
52
64

G

27
25

= O ONO

25
12
12
27
11
48

20

aoOhwwo

MINS
1,665

209
1,802
3,569

A

33
28
0
6
0
22
0
51
20
10
2
34
15
8
7
34
10
12

A
20

9
52
23
51
58
14

PTS

60
53
0
8

o

31

76
32
22

4
61
24
14
18
82
18
32

PTS
26
12
55
27
57
75
15

W-L-0OT
21-5-0
0-2-1
21-6-0
35-16-7

GAA
191
4.59
3.16
2.82

PIM

43
28

71

12

53
70
79

110
26
32
27
44
45
27

PIM
60
12
29
71
16
31
32

SV%
927
.837
874
.905

DRAFT

Invite
'23 Draft

23 ELC

'22 Draft

Invite
Invite
'21 Draft

"24 ELC
23 ELC
‘23 Draft

‘23 Draft
Invite
Invite

DRAFT
Invite
21 Draft
Invite
'24 Draft
'24 Draft
’22 Draft
Invite

DRAFT
24 Draft
22 ELC

Invite



	FORWARDS – 13 HT WT DOB BIRTHPLACE SHOOTS 2023-24 LGE GP G A PTS +/-   PIM DRAFT
	94 Alfano, Sam (RW) 6-4 220 1-18-04 Hamilton, ON R Erie OHL 66 27 33 60 9  43 Invite 45 Brindley, Gavin (C) 5-9 175 10-05-04 Estero, FL R Michigan Big 10 40 25 28 53 17  28 ’23 Draft
	Columbus NHL 1 0 0 0 0  0
	37 Butler, Cam (RW) 6-4 210 6-9-02 Ottawa, ON R Cleveland AHL 51 2 6 8 -10  71 ’23 ELC        Columbus NHL 1 0 0 0 0  0
	65 Del Bel Belluz, Luca (C) 6-1 184 11-10-03 Woodbridge, ON L Cleveland AHL 58 9 22 31 -2  12 ’22 Draft        Columbus NHL 1 1 0 1 1  0
	92 Fimis, Pano (C) 5-11 183 6-17-04 Richmond Hill, ON R Erie OHL 68 25 51 76 5  53 Invite
	76 Lavigne, Mael (LW) 6-3 174 2-11-05 Neuville, QC L Victoriaville QMJHL 64 12 20 32 3  70 Invite
	67 Malatesta, James (LW) 5-9 191 5-31-03 Montreal, QC L Cleveland AHL 56 12 10 22 -4  79 ’21 Draft        Columbus NHL 11 2 2 4 -1  5
	93 McCue, Max (LW) 6-1 183 2-10-03 Sudbury, ON L London OHL 62 27 34 61 27  110 ’24 ELC
	41 McKown, Hunter (C) 6-1 205 8-18-02 San Jose, CA R Cleveland AHL 53 9 15 24 3  26 ’23 ELC
	88 Peddle, Tyler (LW) 6-1 205 1-28-05 Halifax, NS L Drummondville   QMJHL 37 6 8 14 1  32 ‘23 Draft
	Saint John             QMJHL 28 11 7 18 -23  27
	53 Pinelli, Luca (LW) 5-9 165 4-5-05 Stoney Creek, ON L Ottawa OHL 68 48 34 82 1  44 ‘23 Draft
	97 Sima, Nicholas (RW) 6-3 201 3-31-05 Mississauga, ON R Saginaw OHL 60 8 10 18 3  45 Invite
	77 Van Volsen, Jack (C) 6-1 187 1-12-06 Whitby, ON L Mississauga OHL 63 20 12 32 -2  27 Invite
	DEFENSE – 7 HT WT DOB BIRTHPLACE SHOOTS 2023-24 LGE GP G A PTS +/-   PIM  DRAFT 98 Collins, Nolan 6-4 205 4-28-04 Whitby, ON R Sudbury OHL 65 6 20 26 20    60 Invite 74 Ceulemans, Corson 6-2 198 5-5-03 Regina, SK R Cleveland AHL 47 3 9 12 -11  12 ’21...
	50 DeAngelis, Nick 5-11 174 5-22-04 King City, ON L Sudbury OHL 66 3 52 55 7  29 Invite 57 Elick, Charlie 6-4 202 1-17-06 Villach, AUT R Brandon WHL 65 4 23 27 4  71 ’24 Draft 54 Marrelli, Luca 6-2 185 10-04-05 Toronto, ON R Oshawa OHL 67 6 51 57 28  ...
	5 Mateychuk, Denton 5-11 188 7-12-04 Winnipeg, MB L Moose Jaw WHL 52 17 58 75 35  31 ’22 Draft
	96 Walton, Conor 6-3 201 4-22-06 Toronto, ON L Windsor OHL 64 1 14 15 -24  32 Invite

	GOALTENDERS – 3 HT WT DOB BIRTHPLACE    CATCHES 2023-24 LGE GP MINS W-L-OT GAA SV% DRAFT
	35 Gardner, Evan 6-1 175 1-25-06 Fort St. John, BC L Saskatoon WHL 30 1,665 21-5-0 1.91 .927 ’24 Draft 31 Lalonde, Nolan 6-1 192 2-14-04 Kingston, On L Erie OHL 4 209 0-2-1 4.59 .837 ’22 ELC
	Saginaw OHL 32 1,802 21-6-0 3.16 .874
	70 Oster, Jacob 6-3 187 3-26-04 Manotick, ON L Oshawa OHL 60 3,569 35-16-7 2.82 .905 Invite

